
S. No. 

5 

Course Code 

BAPOLSC101 
BASOC101 

BAPUBAD101 
BAECO101 
BAANTHRO101 
BAPSY101 
BAENGI01 

AAOIALVO 
Major 

Minor I 
Minor II 

AEC 

GEC 

COURSE CODE 

Indore 

BAHISI01 

Micro Economics I 

BAHIS102 

Indian Political Thinkers 

Foundations of Sociology 

ChairpersOn 
Board ofStudies 

Shri Valsa aV 
Vidyapeeth 

Vishwavidyalaya 

ENG101I 
GU 

TOTAL 

Elements of Public Administration 

Introduction to Anthropology 
Foundations of Psvchology 

Introduction to Poetry I 

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya 
Shri Vishanav Institute of Social Sciences Hu manitites a nd Arts 

Choice Based Creclit System (CBCS) Scheme in the light of NEP-2020 
BA listory Batch (2025-28) 

COURSE NAME 

History of Ancient India (From 
Earliest Times to 1200 C.E.) 

Historical Methods 

Course Name 

Foundation English 

Chairperson 

TEACHING 
SCHEME/WEEK 

3 

Faculty of Studles 
Shrl Vaislhaav 

Vidyapeeth 
Vishwavidyalaya 

Indore 

3 

4 

16 

L 

3 

3 

3 

3 

SEMESTER -I 

3 

3 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

P 

0 

SLITTND 

p 

3 

0 

3 

Legends: L - Lecture ;T-Tutorial/Teacher Guided Student Activity ;P- Practical; 

3 

3 

20 

*Teacher Assessnent shall be based following components: Ouiz/Assignment/Project/Participation in Class, given that no component shall exceed more than 10 marks. 
Teaching Scheme 

3 
3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

End Sem 

Controller of 
Examinatons 
Shri Vaishnav 
Vidypecth 

Vishwvavidylaya 
Indore 

60 

Teachers 
University Exam (20%) Assessme nt University As 
Exam (60%) 

60 

60 

60 

6 

360 

End Sem 
60 

60 

essssla 
60 

60 

60 

EXAMINNATION SCHEME 

THEORY 
Two Term 

60 

60 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 
20 

120 

Theory 
Two Term 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

(20%) 

HI 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

120 

Exam Scheme 

IA 20% 

Reégiserar 

20 

20 

20 

20 

PRACTICAL 
End Sem 

Shri Vaisbnav 
Vidypeetb 

Vshwavldy alaya 
Iudore 

Exam 

Teachers 

sessment 

End Sem 

* (40%) 

Practical 

TA 

SXAVIN TVLOI 
100 

100 

100 

o,1. 

100 

100 

100 

600 

100 

100 
100 

100 

100 

100 

VIce Cháncellor 
Shrt Vashnav 

Vidyapeeth 
Vshwavidyalaya 

Indore 


