			SI	iri Vaishn	av Vidyan	eeth Vishu	avidvalaya						
WillYAMIN A RE			Shri Vishan										
	NAD		Choice Based (Credit Sys	tem (CBC	S) Scheme	n the light	of NEP-2020					
3 (2)	- ·				History Ba								
and a gold day		1			SEMES	TER - I			and the second second second				
S. No.	CATEGORY	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	TEACHING SCHEME/WEEK			S	EXAMINATION SCHEME					MARKS
							CREDITS	THEORY PRACTICAL				CAL	MA
				L	т	Р		End Sem University Exam (60%)	Two Term Exam (20%)	Teachers Assessme nt* (20%)	End Sem University As Exam	Teachers sessment * (40%)	TOTAL
1	Major	BAHIS101	History of Ancient India (From Earliest Times to 1200 C.E.)	3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
2		BAHIS102	Historical Methods	3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
4	Minor I	And the second se		3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	
5	Minor II	a service and the service of		3	0	. 0	3	60	20	20			100
6	AEC	ENG101	Foundation English	4	0	0	4	60	20	20	0	0	100
7	GEC	GU		0	- 0	0	4	60	20	20	0		100
TOTAL					ů î	0	20	360	120	120	0		100
			Legends: L - Lecture ;	T - Tutor	ial/Teache	r Guided S				1 120 1	Contraction of the local division of the loc		600
*Teacher A	ssessment sha	ll be based following	components: Quiz/Assignment/Proje	ct/Partici	nation in C	lass given	that no cor	nnonent shall ere	and more than	10 manha			
	and the second second				Teaching Scheme			Exam Scheme					
Course Code	Course Name			T	T	n	Credits	Theory			Pract	Practical	
				L	1	Р	C	End Sem	Two Term	TA 20%	End Sem	TA	Total Marks
APOLSC101	Indian Political Thinkers				0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
ASOC101	Foundations of Sociology				0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
PUBAD101 Elements of Public Administration				3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
AECO101	Micro Economics I				0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
ANTHRO101	E Constant of Porto By				0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
APSY101					0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
ENG101 Introduction to Poetry I				3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100

Chairperson Board of Studies Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya Indore

18

- HA

and a state of the

Chairperson Faculty of Studies Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya Indore

Controller of Examinations Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya Indore

Registrar

Régistrar Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya Indore

OK

13/6/2005

Vice Chancellor Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya Indore